FOALS 2015 DE FRANKEL

African Rose
Apsara
Arabesque
Arbella

Arrive

Aspiring Diva
Attraction
Beatrice Aurore
Binche
Caponata

Card Shop
Cast In Gold
Casual Look
Chigun

Crystal Star
Danedream
Darysina

Dash To The Front
Diary

Dream Peace
Eden's Causeway
Ellbeedee
Emirates Queen
Emulous

Etoile Montante
Faithfilly

First

Forever Bond
Giofra
Harmonious
Hathrah

Hidden Hope
Honest Quality
Honorine

Hot Snap

Hurry Home Hillary
Infallible
Instance

J'Ray

Kinnaird

Lady Jane Dighy
Lightening Pearl
Mambo Light
Manerbe
Memory

Midday
Midsummer
Moonlight's Box

Observatory
Darshaan
Zafonic

Primo Dominie
Kahyasi

Distant View
Efisio

Danehill Dancer
Woodman
Selkirk

Chester House
Elusive Quality
Red Ransom
Oasis Dream
Mark Of Esteem
Lomitas

Smart Strike
Diktat

Green Desert
Dansili

Giant's Causeway
Dalakhani
Street Cry
Dansili

Miswaki

Red Clubs
Highest Honor
Danetime
Dansili
Dynaformer
Linamix
Daylami

Elusive Quality
Mark Of Esteem
Pivotal

Deputed Testamony
Pivotal
Invincible Spirit
Distant View

Dr Devious
Oasis Dream
Marju
Kingmambo
Unbridled's Song
Danehill Dancer
Oasis Dream
Kingmambo
Nureyev

21-avr
20-mai
17-avr
23-mars
14-mai
15-avr
23-févr.
16-mars
02-mars
20-janv.
19-févr.
20-avr.
8-avr.
10-janv.
11-mai
26-févr
05-févr
03-avr
29-avr
16-févr
03-avr
07-avr
27-févr
31-janv
05-mars
10-avr
11-mars
10-mars
02-janv
20-févr
11-avr
16-mars
22-janv
07-mai
18-janv
27-mars
17-févr
22-févr
28-févr
14-mars
09-févr
10-mars
31-mars
13-mars
12-févr
28-janv
25-avr
22-avr

Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Niarchos Family

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Arbella Partnership

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Floors Farming (Duke of Roxburghe)
Chess Racing (Benny Andersson - Suede)
Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Hesmonds Stud Ltd (Nurlan Bizakov)
Mitaab Abdullah

W.S. Farish

Vefa Ibrahim Araci (TUR)

Southcourt Stud (Sir Evelyn de Rothschild)
Teruya Yoshida

Good Breeding

Meon Valley Stud

Qatar Bloodstock Ltd

Lady Bamford

Zenno Management Inc

Saleh Al Homaizi & Imad Al Sagar
Cheikh Moh. Obaid Al Maktoum
Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Faithfilly Partnership

Hesmonds Stud Ltd (Nurlan Bizakov)
Bond Thoroughbred C°

Haras de la Perelle

Al Shagab Racing

Shadwell Estate C°

Hascombe & Valiant Studs (Oppenheimer)
Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Qatar Bloodstock Limited

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Muteb Bin Abdullah Al Saud
Cheveley Park Stud

Charles Fox

Lawrence Golchman

Newsells Park Stud

Kirsten Rausing

Qatar Bloodstock Limited

Rashit Shaykhutdinov

Ecurie des Monceaux

The Queen

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

Flaxman Stables Ireland Ltd



Nebraska Tornado
Nouvelle Noblesse
Only Green
Peeress

Penne

Plante Rare
Plumba

Polly's Mark
Popular
Proportional
Purring

Red Dune
Revered
Riberac

Ridafa
Rosamixa
Rumoush
Sariska

Sasuela

Scuffle

She Be Wild
Shimmering Surf
Ship's Biscuit
Shotgun Guich
Tarocchi

Trojan Queen
Victrix Ludorum
Vodka (JPN)
What a Name
Windsurfing
Winsili

Without You Babe
Zarkava

Zenda

environ 80 foals 2015 nés dans I'Hémisphere Nord en

Storm Cat
Singspiel

Green Desert
Pivotal

Sevres Rose
Giant's Causeway
Anabaa

Mark Of Esteem
Oasis Dream
Beat Hollow
Mountain Cat
Red Ransom
Oasis Dream
Efisio

Darshaan
Linamix

Rahy

Pivotal

Dashing Blade
Daylami

Offlee Wild
Danehill Dancer
Tiger Hill
Thunder Gulch
Affirmed
Empire Maker
Invincible Spirit
Tanino Gimlet
Mr Greeley
Smart Strike
Dansili

Lemon Drop Kid
Zamindar
Zamindar

10-mars
09-mars
16-avr
30-avr
08-mars
25-mai
24-mars
25-avr
16-janv
07-févr
20-mai
08-févr
23-avr
05-févr
06-mars
05-févr
28-févr
05-févr
14-févr
23-mars
05-mars
29-janv
03-mars
21-mars
03-mars
24-mars
23-mars
9-févr.
16-mars
16-mars
21-févr.
20-mars
14-mars
9-févr.

Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Filly
Filly
Colt
Filly
Colt

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

E. Sauren

Wertheimer & Frere
Cheveley Park Stud

Famille Rothschild

Dayton Ltd

Al Shagab Racing

The Kathryn Stud (F. et K. Anstock)
Juddmonte Farms Ltd
Juddmonte Farms Ltd
Mitaab Abdullah

Godolphin

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

G. Middlebrook

Lady Bamford

Al Asayl Bloodstock Ltd
Shadwell Estate C°

Lady Bamford

Ecurie des Monceaux et Haras de St Pair
Juddmonte Farms Ltd
Keane Ridge Farm

Peter Winkworth

Philip Newton

Al Shagab Racing
Juddmonte Farms Ltd
Juddmonte Farms Ltd
Victrix Ludorum Partnership
Yuzo Tanimizu

Al Shahania Stud (Al Thani)
Mt Brilliant Broodmares
Juddmonte Farms Ltd

John Gunther

S.A. Aga Khan

Juddmonte Farms Ltd

registrés début aolt



